GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
Features
• 2 AC-coupled analog outputs, 16-bit
resolution (Analog Devices AD9726)
• Fs ≤ 200MHz (Single Data Rate mode),
Fs ≤ 400MHz (Double Data Rate mode)
• Xilinx Virtex-4 FX60 or FX100 FPGA with

• -40 to +85o C operating temperature
• 95% non-condensing humidity
Ordering Information
ICS-8560A-xOO ICS-8560 with Virtex-4 FX60 FPGA
ICS-8560A-xO1 ICS-8560 with Virtex-4 FX100 FPGA
  X = ruggedization levels (1-5)
DRV-8560-VXW Software device driver for VxWorks operating system
DRV-8560-LX   Software device driver for Linux operating system
DRV-8560-WIN  Software device driver for Windows operating system
DRV-8560-SCA SCA compliant driver
PC
I 2
.2
 In